

Sponsor a Hole to Honor Your LABCS Student

When you sponsor a Family Hole at the Lakes & Bridges 4th Annual Fundraising Golf Tournament, your child's name and photo will be on a sign at one of the holes. This is a great way for your family and friends to celebrate your child and let everyone at the tournament know that the golf they're playing is helping raise funds for our amazing school.

Your payment will support programs and services for Lakes & Bridges Charter School students. In return, you'll get a sign posted at "your" hole that includes your child's name, grade and photo, and says that they are a student at Lakes & Bridges. You can keep the sign after the tournament.

Yes! We'd like to sponsor a Family Hole on the course!

Child's Name as you'd like it on the sign:
Child's Grade:
Person(s) sponsoring the hole:
Sponsor's Phone:
Sponsor's Email:
Please email a high-resolution photo of your child to Debbie Vaughn at

dvaughn@labcharterschool.org. Questions about Family Hole Sponsorship? Text or call Debbie at 843-343-7458.

Please include with this form a \$100 payment (cash or check) for a Family Hole Sponsorship. Return this form to the school's front desk, or mail to PO Box 1368, Easley, SC 29641.

Make checks payable to Lakes & Bridges Charter School with "Golf Tournament" in the memo line. Lakes & Bridges Charter School is a 501(c)(3) organization.

All registration forms, payments, and photos are due by October 23rd.